
Self-Contained ColdFlow Tank (standard)

Specifications

D

A

- 40 GAL to account for body

- 1-20 amp/115 GFCI outlet

Tub exterior height

Tub exterior length

Tub exterior width

Tub interior length

Tub interior width

End to center of drain

Side to center of drain

Interior width at bottom

Depth at overflow

Interior length at bottom

80”

30.5”

27.25”

58.25”

22.25”

8”

13.5”

17”

24”

43”

A

B

C

E

I

I

G

H

J

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

I

J

F



Self-Contained ColdFlow Tank (L/XL)

Specifications

A

- 85 GAL to account for body

- 1-20 amp/115 GFCI outlet

Width to center of the drain

End to center of drain 

19.375”

49.5”
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End to center of drain

35.25”
(tub side)

(chiller side)


	Self-Contained ColdFlow Spec Sheets L_XL
	Self-Contained ColdFlow Spec Sheets Standard

